Friday 6 June

15:00

15:00

16:00-17:30

17:30-19:15

19:30-21:00

21:15-22:15

22:30

Accommodation Check In
Q Radcliffe and Scarman

Riverbank Conference Registration
Q@ Radcliffe and Scarman

Venue Tours
Q Radcliffe and Scarman receptions

Marketplace Open
Q The Slate

Prayer Space Open
Q Radcliffe space 12

$4 Evening Meal
@ Radcliffe restaurant

Welcome Session: Mind the Gap!
Q The Slate

After hours: The Living Room Podcast with
Rachel Turner

Q The Slate

Marketplace/Prayer Space Close




Saturday 7 June

07:45-08:15 Riverbank 5k Run / Riverbank Walk
Q Radcliffe reception

07:30-09:00 Y4 Breakfast
@ Radcliffe and Scarman restaurants

08:30  Marketplace Open
Q The Slate

09:30-11:00 Session 1:The Gift of Belonging with Rachel Turner
Q The Slate

11:00-11:30 & Refreshments
Q The Slate

Marketplace
Q The Slate

11:30-12:30 Session 2: The Power of Bringing You with Rachel Turner
Q The Slate

12:30-14:00 ¥4 Lunch
Q Radcliffe restaurant and lounge

14:30-16:30  Prayerful Hand Sewing: Pass it on Postcards
Q Radcliffe space 2A
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14:30-15:30

15:30-16:00

© Option 1 (see page 20 onwards)

The Why of Being Intergenerational: Rachel Turner
Q The Slate

Temple Spa Facial
Q@ Radcliffe space 2B

Prayer Space
Q@ Radcliffe space 12

Dance in Worship Workshop: Karen Barber
Q@ Scarman space 10

Mind the Gap, Make the Move: Activate your Life
Q@ Scarman space 11

Swimming (check timetable)
Q@ Sports and Wellness Hub

WP Refreshments
Q The Slate, Radcliffe and Scarman lounges

Marketplace
Q The Slate




16:00-17:00 @ Option 2 (see page 20 onwards)

* The How of Being Intergenerational: Rachel Turner
Q The Slate

¢ Temple Spa Facial
Q@ Radcliffe space 2B

® Prayer Space
Q@ Radcliffe space 12

¢ Dance in Worship Workshop: Karen Barber
Q Radcliffe space 10

® Rest and Stress: Trudy Purkiss
Q@ Scarman space 11

* Swimming (check timetable)
Q@ Sports and Wellness Hub

17:30-19:15 ¥4 Evening Meal
Q Radcliffe restaurant

18:30-19:30  Marketplace
Q The Slate

19:30-21:30 @Riverbank: The Generation Game!
Q The Slate

22:00  Marketplace/Prayer Space Close
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Sunday 8 June

07:30-09:00

10:00

09:15-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:30

¥4 Breakfast
@ Radcliffe and Scarman restaurants

Room Checkout
Q Radcliffe and Scarman

[Tola Doll Fisher
Q The Slate

WP Refreshments
Q The Slate

Worship and Celebration
Q The Slate

$4 Lunch
@ Radcliffe and Scarman restaurants
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