Friday 6 June

15:00	Accommodation Check In Radcliffe and Scarman
15:00	Riverbank Conference Registration Radcliffe and Scarman
16:00-17:30	Venue Tours ▼ Radcliffe and Scarman receptions
	Marketplace Open ▼ The Slate
	Prayer Space Open ▼ Radcliffe space 12
17:30-19:15	♥¶ Evening Meal ♥ Radcliffe restaurant
19:30-21:00	Welcome Session: Mind the Gap! ◆ The Slate
21:15-22:15	After hours: The Living Room Podcast with Rachel Turner • The Slate
22:30	Marketplace/Prayer Space Close

Saturday 7 June

07:45-08:15	Riverbank 5k Run / Riverbank Walk Radcliffe reception
07:30-09:00	♥¶ Breakfast • Radcliffe and Scarman restaurants
08:30	Marketplace Open ▼ The Slate
09:30-11:00	Session 1:The Gift of Belonging with Rachel Turner ▼ The Slate
11:00-11:30	□ Refreshments ▼ The Slate
	Marketplace ♥ The Slate
11:30-12:30	Session 2: The Power of Bringing You with Rachel Turner ◆ The Slate
12:30-14:00	†¶ Lunch ♀ Radcliffe restaurant and lounge
14:30-16:30	Prayerful Hand Sewing: Pass it on Postcards ▼ Radcliffe space 2A

- 14:30-15:30 **3** Option 1 (see page 20 onwards)
 - The Why of Being Intergenerational: Rachel Turner
 The Slate
 - Temple Spa Facial
 Radcliffe space 2B
 - Prayer SpaceRadcliffe space 12
 - Dance in Worship Workshop: Karen Barber
 Scarman space 10
 - Mind the Gap, Make the Move: Activate your Life
 Scarman space 11
 - Swimming (check timetable)
 Sports and Wellness Hub

15:30-16:00 **P** Refreshments

The Slate, Radcliffe and Scarman lounges

Marketplace

The Slate

- 16:00-17:00 **3** Option 2 (see page 20 onwards)
 - The How of Being Intergenerational: Rachel Turner
 The Slate
 - Temple Spa Facial
 Radcliffe space 2B
 - Prayer SpaceRadcliffe space 12
 - Dance in Worship Workshop: Karen Barber
 Radcliffe space 10
 - Rest and Stress: Trudy Purkiss
 Scarman space 11
 - Swimming (check timetable)
 Sports and Wellness Hub
- 17:30-19:15

 ¶ Evening Meal

 PRadcliffe restaurant
- 18:30-19:30 Marketplace The Slate
- 19:30-21:30 @Riverbank: The Generation Game! The Slate
 - 22:00 Marketplace/Prayer Space Close

Sunday 8 June

07:30-09:00	¶¶ Breakfast ♀ Radcliffe and Scarman restaurants
10:00	Room Checkout Radcliffe and Scarman
09:15-10:30	Session 3: The Sisterhood - Better Together with Tola Doll Fisher Tola Slate
10:30-11:00	□ Refreshments □ The Slate
11:00-12:00	Worship and Celebration
12:00-13:30	"¶ Lunch